20068 Brian P. Deeb

David A. Lamont

November 30, 1995

Secretary of State Division of Corporations Foreign Corporation Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

400001670974 *****70.00 ******70.00

Re: A Workable Company U.S.A., Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed herewith please find an Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in the State of Florida. Also enclosed is a certificate of status dated October 10, 1995 together with our firm check in the sum of \$70.00 which represents \$35.00 for filing and \$35.00 for the Registered Agent Designation fee.

Should you have any questions regarding the enclosed, please call my secretary, Lisa, collect.

Very truly yours,

Brian P. Deeb

50 DEC 26 AM 10: 12

212-27

BPD/Is

Enclosure

5999 Central Avenue, Suite 202 • St. Petersburg, Florida 33710 • Telephone (813) 384-5999 • Fax (813) 384-5979

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTIORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS'IN FLORIDA

P 39

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Alabama		3.	63-114	9399		
or country under the li 3/12/94	wof which it is incorpora 6, p	ind) erpet:	(FEI numb ua 1	er, if applk	able)	
(Date of Incorporation Ipon approval	, Þ	Duration:	Year corp. w	il cesse to	exist or "perp	etial7
first transacted busine 501-B Reeves	ss in Florida, 18an exclans (Street	07.1801, 00	7.1902, and 817	.195, F.B.)		
othan AL 3630	3	<u>.</u>				
	Current mailing address)					
onduct any an	d all lawful b	usines	38			30
rose(s) of corporation	autiorized in home state	orcount	ry to be carri	d out in d	e state of Flor	rida K
me and street add	Jress of Florida regi	istered	egent:			5
Name:	Brian P. Deeb		-			ů H
Office Address: _	5999 Central	Avenue	, Suite	- 202		2
Onice Augross:						N

0. Registered agent's acceptance:

LP 15 195 BD29781 CREDIC CONCELLON

I aving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



(Registered agent's signature)

1. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official laving custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	es of officers and/or directors:
DIRECTORS	
Chairman	i and a state of the
Address:	
Vice Chai	rman:
Director:	Frank Mongelluzzi
Address:	1501-B Reeves Street
	Dothan, AL 36303
Director:	
OFFICERS	
President:	
Mce Presi	dent:
Address:	
Secretary:	
Treasurer	

Р.

NOTE: If riccessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

we of Chairman, vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

Frank Mongelluzzi, Director

13.

14.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

STATE OF ALABAMA

I, Jim Bennett, Secretary of State of the State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that the domestic corporation records on file in this office disclose that A Workable Company U.S.A., Inc. incorporated in Houston County, Dothan, Alabama on August 12, 1994. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said A Workable Company U.S.A., Inc. has been dissolved._____

> In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the City of Montgomery, on this day.

October 10, 1995

Date Bennes

Jim Bennett

Secretary of State

95 DEC 26 AM ID: 1